Name:

first
CC&GTCC Membership #:

last

Official OTY Nomination Form for 2008

Chip of the Year (COTY)
Casino Name Denom. Description City/Locale | State/Country
1.
2.
3.
4.
S.
Token of the Year (TOTY)
Casino Name Denom. Description City/Locale | State/Country
1.
2.
3.
4.
S.
Silver Strike of the Year (SSOTY)
Casino Name Denom. Description City/Locale | State/Country
1.
2.
3.
4.
S.
Slot Card/Room Key of the Year (CKOTY)
Casino Name Card/Key Description City/Locale | State/Country
1.
2.
3.
4.
S.
Return to: Casey Focazio-Follis
Assistant OTY Chairman

5466 Jacobs Field Street
Las Vegas, Nevada 89148

MUST BE POSTMARKED ON OR BEFORE March 31, 2009!
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Casey Focazio-Follis
Assistant OTY Chairman
5466 Jacobs Field Street
Las Vegas, NV

89148
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